Across

1. Pitch a tent
5.  Bell

9. Leading

14. White House office
shape

15. Wintry coating
16. Shelf
17. Voice amplifier

19. Fuss in front of the
mirror

20. The UK.

21. Beer-and-lemonade
drink

22. Misspell somthing,
say
23. Dismay

25. Swimmer's
stroke

28. Prevaricate

29. It may bring a tear to
one's eye

33.
34.
36.
37.
38.
40.
41.
42.
43.
45.
47.
48.

49. Hang over, as a
helicopter.

51. Bunk
52. Place of business.

Any "Seinfeld," now
Loose outer garment
Sis's sib

"Giveit "

Not outsourced
Lord's Prayer start
Unhappy

Aches' partners
Dough raiser

Whole bunch

Rage

Wrap up

55. Confection created
by heating sugar
59. Nary a soul

60. It can't travel in a
vacuum

62. Neighbour of Fiji

Daily Deal Crossword #67

1 2 3

4

5 6 7 8

9 10 |11 12 113

15

26

33

37

38

41

45

46

42

50

52 |53 |54

59

62

65

63. Thespian's quest

64. Soprano's song,
maybe

65. Bygone
66. Pretentious
67. Puppy's cry

Down

. Hair parter

. Allege as fact

. The Three Wise Men
. Level off

. Casual top

. Auth. unknown

. Pro's opposite

R 9 N N A W N -

."I _ youone"
9. Dog pack leader
10. "Hark! the
Angels Sing."

11. Biblical Paradise

12. Long in the tooth
13. Refute

18. Carrot cousin

21. Glasses, informally

23. Distributor of
charitable gifts.

24. Devout

25. Military bigwigs

26. Fit for a king

27. Wear away

30. W.W. II German sub

31. Infatuation, old
school style.

32. German dessert
34. English county

35. Database search (2
wds)

39. Born yesterday, so to
speak

44. Erode (2 wds)

46.

Persistently

complain

48.
50.
52.

Meager
Neptune's realm
Hang (not let

go off)

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
60.
61.

Hoodwink

Like some farewells
Brusque

Stallion's mate
Axisof

Jump

Jacuzzi

Sculler's need



